
S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

|24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

HARDEEK SINGH 

ANNOVI GHOSH 

AARDHYA CHAOUDHARY 

SHIKHA 

LAXITA 

PRAG 

BAL KRISHAN 

JITANSH KAHOL 

YAKSHIT BHARDWAJ 

ARYAVEER 

TARANDEEP KAUR 
SANAM 

ZARIN 
KHAWAISH 
ADITYA VERMA 

SANJANA KUMARI 

AMNA KHATOON 
LAKSHDEEP 

PAARTH MITTAL 

VANSHIKA VERMA 
PIYUSH JINDAL 

|SIDAQNOOR KAUR 
SIMRAN SAHARAN 

VANSHPREET 

HARSIMRAT DHIMAN 

JASNUR SINGH 

EKAMJOT 

MANINDER KAUR 

HARSHGUN KAUR 

AAROHI 

GORISHI GOYAL 

SHRADDHA KUMARI 

LOVEPREET 

|GEETANSH ABROL 
NAVJOT SINGH 

HETWIK SINGH THAKUR 

RADHIKA 

NAMANJOT SINGH 

ALISHA 

kauchay 
ADMISSION I/C 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST 

CLASS-V (2025-26) 

FATHER NAME 

CHANDAN KUMAR 

|SAIBESH GHOSH 
RAJ KUMAR 

RAKESH ABASANA 

SANDEEP 
GAURVA KUMAR 
RAMPAL BISHNOI 

RAMAN KUMAR 

PORSHOTAM 
|VISHAL 

SANDEEP SINGH 

|SAAJAN 
RASHAD ALI 

RAKESH 

|AMARJEET VERMA 

|LT. JASWINDER 

SINGH 

SUNNY 

SANJAY MITTAL 

VISHAL 

|SUSHIL KUMAR 

GURWINDER SINGH 

BALVINDER SINGH 

MANPREET SINGH 

AMARDEEP SINGH 

|DEEP SINGH 
SUKHJINDER SINGH 
GURPREET SINGH 
BALDEV SINGH 

|SANDEEP SINGH 
GOVIND 

BIBHESHWAR 

MISHRA 
RANJIT SINGH 

MANDEEP ABROL 

BIKKAR SINGH 
AJAY KUMAR 

MONU 

YOGESH KUMAR 

JAGMOHAN 

DOB 

MOHAMMAD AFAQ 2/28/2016 

19/5/2015 
12/22/2015 

rATIChalrman 

8/4/2014 
5/11/2015 
12/22/2015 
5/28/2015 
9/3/2015 
1/21/2015 
1/11/2015 
1/5/2015 
11/9/2015 
6/20/2014 
10/2/2015 
5/19/2015 
7/22/2014 

7/6/2014 

7/26/2014 
6/11/2015 
2/27/2015 
4/3/2015 
1/13/2015 
7/13/2014 
7/16/2015 

2/4/2015 
6/24/2015 
9/7/2014 
6/10/2015 
1/5/2015 
3/9/2015 
4/22/2014 

1/22/2015 

9/11/2014 
12/25/2014 
8/3/2014 
|10/8/2015 
3/10/2015 
|9/2/2014 
4/28/2014 

vE ESENTATI 

VMC CHAIRMAN 

|DEPART 
|MENT 

IAF 

IAF 

IAF 

IAF 
BSF 

CISF 

ITBP 

IAF 

IAF 

CBSE 
PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

SERVICE 

PM Shri K.V. AFS High Grounda Chandigarh 

CAT 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

LOTTERY 
NO/WAIT LIST 

1 

2 

|WL-1 

WL-2 

|WL-3 

WL-4 

|WL-5 

WL-6 

WL-7 

WL-8 

WL-9 

NO. 

WL-10 

WL-11 

WL-12 

WL-13 

WL-14 

WL-15 

WL-16 

WL-17 

WL-18 

WL-19 

WL-20 

WL-21 

WL-22 

WL-23 

WL-24 

WL-25 

WL-26 

WL-27 

WL-28 

WL-29 

WL-30 

|WL-31 
WL-32 

WL-33 

WL-34 

WL-35 

WL-36 

WL-37 

ARINCTPAL 

Wa Pincipal 

PM Shri K.V. AFS High Grounds Chandigarh 



S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT 

8 

9 

|10 

11 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST (OTHER BACKWARD CLASS-NCL) 
CLASS-V (2025-26) 

9 

S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT 

10 

BAL KRISHAN 
PRAG 
MANINDER KAUR 
ADITYA VERMA 

JASNUR SINGH 

|ZARIN 
VANSHPREET 

ALISHA 

HARSHGUN KAUR 

VANSHIKA VERMA 
LOVEPREET 

|LAXITA 

YAKSHIT BHARDWAJ 

SANJANA KUMARI 

NAVJOT SINGH 

RADHIKA 

NAMANJOT SINGH 

LAKSHDEEP 
KHAWAISH 

SANAM 
EKAMJOT 

Kauchn 

FATHER NAME 

ADMISSION I/C 

RAMPAL BISHNOI 

|GAURVA KUMAR 

|GURPREET SINGH 
AMARJEET VERMA 

DEEP SINGH 
RASHAD ALI 
MANPREET SINGH 

JAGMOHAN 

|BALDEV SINGH 
VISHAL 
RANJIT SINGH 

FATHER NAME 

SANDEEP 

PORSHOTAM 

|LT. JASWINDER 
|SINGH 
BIKKAR SINGH 
MONU 

|YOGESH KUMAR 
SUNNY 

RAKESH 

|SAAJAN 

|9/3/2015 

DOB 

5/28/2015 
6/10/2015 
|7/22/2014 
6/24/2015 
10/2/2015 

PROVISIONAL ADMISsION LIST (SCHEDULE CASTE) 
CLASS-V (2025-26) 

7/16/2015 
4/28/2014 
1/5/2015 
|2/27/2015 
9/11/2014 

IChelman 

12/22/2015 

DOB 

1/11/2015 

7/6/2014 

|8/3/2014 
3/10/2015 

|9/2/2014 
7/26/2014 
5/19/2015 
6/20/2014 

VMC CHAIRMAN 

|sUKHJINDER SINGH 9/7/2014 

Page 1 

DEPARTSERVICE 
MENT 

ITBP 

CISF 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

DEPART SERVICE 
CAT MENT 

BSF 

IAF 
COOK 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

PVT 

CAT 

PVT 

PM Shri K.V. AFS High Grounds Chaendigarh 

V 

V 

V 

Srar Pincipal 

LOTTERY 
NO/WAT 
LIST NO. 

1 

WL-1 

WL-2 

WL-3 

WL-4 

WL-5 

WL-6 

WL-7 

WL-8 

WL-9 

WL-10 

LOTTERY 

NO/WAIT 
LIST NO. 

1 

WL-1 

WL-2 

WL-3 

WL-4 

WL-5 

WL-6 

WL-7 

WL-8 

WL-9 

PRINCÍPAL 

PM Shri K.V. AFS High Grounds Chandigarh 
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